

36648

How many people does the Council directly employ who are required to be registered with the Scottish Social Services Council (SSSC) as a mandatory part of their employment?

Of the total (answer to question 1) can you please list all the different job titles of those occupations required to register with the SSSC as part of their employment?

Of all of those job titles listed in answer to question 2, how many post holders does the Council employ under each job title? (Please state, where possible the total number of post holders, rather than as an FTE.)

When answering questions 2 & 3 could I also request that a note is made of which division or service area – including ALEOs and partnerships with the NHS – in which the post holders are employed?

In addition I would like to note that I am interested in those employed directly by the Council even though they may be managed through the Health & Social Care Partnership.

[Please refer to the attached.](#)